Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

	o. – site bills	a Augustinos (total distantes distantes distantes distantes distantes distantes distantes distantes distantes di	060		1	atc -	site b	ills	T	16/3	122	
register Company Name:			MRMLLP			Site:				GNR		
			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Rambaby .								
	re of work	-	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	openi	79.		0 7	To D	ate	110.2	.22	
Worl	done		m Date				22 7		mou	1	Contractors	
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no) .	Qty.	R	late	-	Units	A	шои	TIF.	bill no	
1.	D-501 to 50	8	128	5	250		Nos	-	3210	00		
2.	-601 to 60				20							
3.	Frames mal				2							
4.						m						1
5.			and delicated									1
6.												1
7.												4
8.												1
9.								_				1
10.										encentrations/www.conseq		_
11.		Total							the second name of the local division in	,000		_
Bill r	required	ים	YES 27	NO.		GST	bill n	equir	red		S JYNO.	
	surement &	4	Required Not requ	1 61 4 4				☐ Not enclosed				
	VO no.		TOL TOUS	PO/WO date:								
	urks: AlWer	10	(DN	əle\$	00]	,						
	Day		Tames	ma	12	P 1	NPC				ki di gipaytti ki atau <u>a tiya tima da iliyili ki ki ki ayalik w</u> i tikab a ilika ilika ki	
or and the second secon	8,000		(Lame))	,						
					17	mada Degeler (Se ^{ra} glis)						
		-										
											44 5 5 55	
Appr	roved by Project N	lana	ger	Approved by Design Team				a .	Approved by M.D.			
Date	: 16/3/22		DR.	Date:					Date:			
Sign	14.7117	V-	<u> </u>	Sign:	d			17		Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

A 40

MEASUREM	ENT SHEET					Approved by:	Ramprasad	
Company Name: Project:		MRMLLP					Kamprasau	
		Gulmohar Residency Sign:						
Work Descrip	tion:	WPC Door frames assembling work						
Prepared By		Rahul.T						
Contractor N	ame:	B.Rambabu						
Date:		16.03.22						
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
1	D-block	WPC Door frames assembling v						
		WPC Door assembling 5"	1.00	1.00	1.00	16.00	16.00	No's
		WPC Door assembling 4"	1.00	1.00	1.00	64.00	64.00	No's
			1.00	1.00	1.00	48.00	48.00	No's
							128.00	No's
								-
				-				

ESTIMATE S							
Company Name:		MRMLLP			Approved by:	RamPrasad	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:		
Work Descript	ion:	WPC Door frames assembling work at D-block Flat	no. 501 to 508 &	601 to 60	8		
Contactor Name:		Rahul.T					
Prepared By		B.Rambabu					
Date:		16.03.22					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
1	D-block	WPC Door frames assembling work at D-block					
		WPC Door assembling 5"	16.00	No's	4		
		WPC Door assembling 4"	112.00	No's	250.00	28000.0	
						32,000.00	
		Total Amount					

Allowance for Consumables

Rambabu, H.No.3.5-574, New Narsimha Nagar, Mallapur,Hyd.

Date: 16.03.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

WPC Door assembling work at D-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Door assembling of flat no-D-501 to 508 & 601 to 608 Total Amount =32,000 /- Work done from date: 12.01.22 to date 10.03.22	Rs. 6,400 /-

Amount in words: Six Thousand Four Hundred Rupees

Sign: Rububy

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Rambabu H.No.3.5-574, New Narsimha Nagar, Mallapur,Hyd.

Date: 16.03.22

In Favour of

MRLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

WPC Door assembling work at D-block

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Documents assembling of flat no-D-501 to 508 & 601 to 608 Total Amount =32,000 /- Work done from date: 12.01.22 to date 10.03.22	Rs. 12,800 /-

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees

Sign: 13. Russal

Bill for Labour Charges

Ram babu H.No.3.5-574, New Narsimha Nagar, Mallapur,Hyd.

Date: 16.03.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

WPC Door frames assembling at D-block.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards WPC Door assembling of flat no-D-501 to 508 & 601 to 608 Total Amount =32,000 /- Work done from date: 12.01.22 to date 10.03.22	Rs. 12,800 /-

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Rupees

Sign: 13. Rusalul